PROBE GOLD INC.

PROBE GOLD INC.
ISIN: CA74290F1009  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
1.23 CAD

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA74290F1009

PRB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

137 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.21 CAD (14,500)
1.27 CAD (5,000)
1.22 CAD

1.27 CAD

1.21 CAD

1.23 CAD
1.223042 CAD
152,484
186,494.36

96

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74290F1009&ID_NOTATION=356541758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f1128696bf462ee8d3916eb2542fb803993c74ec81c351e8c2b99f4490c7a15&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d0e1ffe253010973&time=1719790081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfa0b6822e9ef202ed17c80b5a7ce5ea71ba78b3897e7e472dcb74820c28fdcb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=529fe49c0c4058ae8&time=1719790081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cb66eede0aad145b4deef78762c620b6c27bd70bb1731c8ec94ee0c2affc472&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=002f37f45f55c9855&time=1719790081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca546f1b1fe3ca02d81a50e35051c62a31bfd90cf7d5075b964e9b5191bdbdbc&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e416e645573465605&time=1719790081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=524223c22d852f506464f2bd467b8410b17ad2648323fe3deb87209e8c41f675&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0542e2060702ad94d&time=1719790081&tool=RSC

PROBE GOLD INC.

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price

1.23 CAD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA74290F 1009
Symbol PRB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 137 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.21 CAD (14,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.27 CAD (5,000)
Open 1.22 CAD
High 1.27 CAD
Low 1.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.23 CAD
VWAP 1.223042 CAD
Volume (pcs) 152,484
Trading volume 186,494.36
Number of trades 96
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.11% -16.89% -28.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.25 -0.48
Beta 0.57 0.50 6.14
Volatility 36.29 37.78 42.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.23 CAD (103,667
1.31 CAD (97,187
1.41 CAD (66,152
1.43 CAD (49,992

1.68 CAD (2024/04/05

1.20 CAD (2024/06/25

1.69 CAD (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.20 CAD (2024/06/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.85 EUR  0.00 1
28
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 1.23 CAD 0.19 96
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 0.815EUR 0.00 8
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:00 0.825 EUR 0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 21:30 0.9045 USD 0.07 24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356541758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80209759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20034041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492821

PROBE GOLD INC.

Issues 28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492821

PROBE GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PROBE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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